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Mindestspielanzahl: 1

Herren

Senior A
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SALOMON Martin
WASER Erich
KROMER Peter
GABRIELIAN Alexander
DANKO Vladimir
HIMMELBAUER Christian
ZATZKA Hermann
KANTAS Wolfgang
SASZMANN Norbert
HECHENBERGER Andreas
FRISCH Dieter
RIEGER Michael
PFEIFER Andreas
MACHEK Ronald
KOCH Thomas
SERLOTH Karl
NEUNDLINGER Robert
PITTESSER Andreas
HEYDE Gotthard
KREUTNER Manfred
REHAK Gunter
TRUNKEL Michael
PROVAZNIK Christian
REICHSIEGL Christian
WINKLER Peter
NEUMANN Thomas
KETTNER Erwin
WITASEK Michael
SOLLNER Christian
ATZMULLER Gerald
BOROS Attila

CZIHAK Alexander

BC Casino Wien

BC Favoriten

BC Future - BTA

BC Etoile

BC Stadlau

BC STP Strike Power
Sportunion BC Funk
1.0BC

BC Stadlau
Sportunion BC Funk
1.0BC

Sportunion BC Funk
BC Tyrolia
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Future - BTA

BC Tyrolia

BC Weisser Riese
BC Stadlau

BC Pegasus-Kobra
BC Pegasus-Kobra
Sportunion BC Funk
1.0BC

Strike & Spare BC Vie
BC Weisser Riese
BSC Phonix Wien
BC Favoriten
Sportunion BC Funk
1.0BC

Sportunion BC Funk
1.0BC

BC Vienna Striker
BC Favoriten
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2.336
4.881
1.202
2.574
1.185

392
3.483
1.159
1.134
1.132
1.131
5.456
4.457
6.583
1.091
4.363
1.447
1.080
1.416

706
1.409
1.740
1.031
1.337
1.309

644
2.240

952
2.673

625

906

471

212,363
203,375
200,333
198,000
197,500
196,000
193,500
193,166
189,000
188,666
188,500
188,137
185,708
182,861
181,833
181,791
180,875
180,000
177,000
176,500
176,125
174,000
171,833
167,125
163,625
161,000
160,000
158,666
157,235
156,250
151,000
117,750
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BINDER Erich
PANZENBOCK Manfred
STIEL Anton

PFEIFFER Gerhard
SKACH Robert

SCHWARZBAUER Christian

ENDL Leopold
RIMPLER Franz
BROINGER Christian
VALLA Paul
BARBORKA Martin
WEISS Glinter

SEIDL Martin

HAUSKA Wolfgang
SEIDL Manfred
PITTESSER Georg
SETIK Alfred
HAIM-GEIST Andreas
SCHLESINGER Wolfgang
WENZL Adalbert
FURST Robert

FILL Josef

BROSER Andreas
STRASSER Michael
HROBAR Robert
SCHWARZINGER Walter
KUNZ Alexander

ASTL Helmut
ROHRMOSER Christoph
DANZINGER Ewald
LEMBERGER Christian
REIF Peter

FUHRER Peter
LENITZ Peter
KRENNER Kurt
KLYMKIW Kurt
HORAK Hubert

RAAB Helmut

BC Etoile

KSV Wr.Netze/Unistah
BC Etoile

BC Pegasus-Kobra
BC Stadlau

BC Etoile

BC Casino Wien

BC ALT

BC Pegasus-Kobra
KSV Wr.Netze/Unistah
BC Vienna Striker
BC Etoile

BC STP Strike Power
Black Jack Bowlers
BC ALT

BC Stadlau

BC Future - BTA

BC ALT

BC Vienna Striker
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Future - BTA

BC Stadlau

BC Cosmos Wien

BC Future - BTA

BC Pegasus-Kobra
Sportunion BC Funk
BC STP Strike Power
BC ALT

Strike & Spare BC Vie
BC ALT

BSC Phonix Wien

BC Weisser Riese
BC Vienna Striker
BC Cosmos Wien
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Future - BTA

BC Future - BTA

BC Future - BTA
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10
17
14

27
14
24

1.087
6.155
4.977
4.957
1.236
3.902
1.217
1.208
4.710
1.177
2.157
2.152
2.146
1.166
1.155
3.460
1.132
1.128
2.809
1.112
1.109
1.478

732
3.091
3.067
1.438
1.072
1.071
1.070
1.069
1.416
1.758
2.979
2.437

693
4.661
2.405
4,113

217,400
212,241
207,375
206,541
206,000
205,368
202,833
201,333
196,250
196,166
196,090
195,636
195,090
194,333
192,500
192,222
188,666
188,000
187,266
185,333
184,833
184,750
183,000
181,823
180,411
179,750
178,666
178,500
178,333
178,166
177,000
175,800
175,235
174,071
173,250
172,629
171,785
171,375
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39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

HEYER Wolfgang
HROBAR Leopold
GROLLER Robert
KERN Otto

FUCHS Gerhard
SCHLOGL Christian
STINNER Wolfgang
EICHINGER Thomas
BISCHOF Robert
WIDHOFNER Reinhard
SCHNABL Johann
FUCHS Helmut
BURGER Erich
MAURER Michael
PFEFFER Wolfgang
SVITAK Ludwig
GEMEINBOCK Dr. Georg
BRUCKNER Norbert
TESNOHLIDEK Gerhard
ORY Christian
SCHREDER Gerald
GROSS Gerhard

BC Stadlau

BC Pegasus-Kobra
1.0BC

Sportunion BC Funk
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Stadlau

Strike & Spare BC Vie
BC STP Strike Power
Big Bowling Club Vien
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Stadlau

BC Future - BTA

BC Erste Vienna

SC Austrian Airlines
BC Stadlau

BC Pegasus-Kobra
KSV Wr.Netze/Unistah
BC Favoriten
Sportunion BC Funk
BSC Phonix Wien

BC Kornland
Sportunion BC Funk
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22

10

18

10
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3.058
3.684
669
334
1.656
662
2.978
496
1.649
973
1.280
639
2.845
632
1.253
625
931
1.541
459
607
1.209
1.129

169,888
167,454
167,250
167,000
165,600
165,500
165,444
165,333
164,900
162,166
160,000
159,750
158,055
158,000
156,625
156,250
155,166
154,100
153,000
151,750
151,125
141,125

Senior C
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BITTNER Heinrich

WONDRATSCH Dr. Wolfgang

KOMETTER Dusan
PAIL Josef

TREITLER Walter
LEITNER Franz
ALARCON Emmanuel
TERGOWITSCH Otto
SCHMOTZ Hannes
CRISOSTOMO Domingo
FROTSCHEL Alfred
PATTERMANN Raimund
SCHUH Josef

FLATON Hans

PETER Robert
SCHOPPIK Alfred
LEROCH Wolfgang
HEDIGER Paul
HEINISCH Gerhard
SALOMON Manfred
HORAK Ernst
BRANDL Johann
PAAR Walter
HAUTZINGER Helmut
LOSCH Peter

KLEIN Lothar

BERNDT Ernst
ZILLINGER Herbert
LECHNER Gerhard
WEISSENBOCK Robert
SCHMEKAL Helmut
WIATER Mag. Gottfried
KROMER Karl
KRAMPER Josef
HINGER Dr. Anton
SIMANE Erwin
KORBER Christian
NEIDHART Walter

BC Tyrolia

Black Jack Bowlers
Black Jack Bowlers
BC Casino Wien
Black Jack Bowlers
BC Pegasus-Kobra
BC STP Strike Power
BC Cosmos Wien

BC Stadlau

BC Vienna Striker
KSV Wr.Netze/Unistah
1.0BC

Big Bowling Club Vien
BC Pegasus-Kobra
BC Pegasus-Kobra
BC Tyrolia

BC Stadlau

BSC Phonix Wien

BC Future - BTA

BC Casino Wien

Big Bowling Club Vien
BC STP Strike Power
BC Cosmos Wien

SC Austrian Airlines
BC Future - BTA

BC Pegasus-Kobra
1.0BC

SC Austrian Airlines
BC Kornland

BC Tyrolia

BC Vienna Striker

Big Bowling Club Vien
BC Future - BTA

BC Future - BTA

BC Tyrolia

BSC Phonix Wien

BC Pegasus-Kobra
BC Cosmos Wien

1.296
1.249
5.734
2.170
1.160
3.270
2.109
2.625
1.123
5.419
1.117
1.111
2.572
2.204
4.403
4.326
1.078

535
3.020
1.057
2.461
1.930
2.449

699
1.044
1.914
1.031
1.372
1.851
1.003
4,991
1.657
3.962
1.647
2.954

653
2.122
1.625

216,000
208,166
197,724
197,272
193,333
192,352
191,727
187,500
187,166
186,862
186,166
185,166
183,714
183,666
183,458
180,250
179,666
178,333
177,647
176,166
175,785
175,454
174,928
174,750
174,000
174,000
171,833
171,500
168,272
167,166
166,366
165,700
165,083
164,700
164,111
163,250
163,230
162,500
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39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

LANG Eduard
HOLZGRUBER Johann
SCHREIER Ernst
PFEIFER Adolf
WALLNER Mario
HERBACEK Gerhard
MULLER Karl

SCHON Anton R.
WISBAUER Manfred
OBERREITER Roland
KOTH Johannes
KAISER Franz

HARTL Karl
LIEBMINGER Gerhard
WIATER Michael
HORAK Josef
CAGAN Johann

Damen

Senior A
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ORION Jade
WILLIBALD Edith
REPOLLES Caroline
PFEIFER Sabine
SCHLEINZER Brigitte
KADENSKY Andrea
RUDISCHER Sabine
WEBER Andrea
SOLLNER Karin
STIEL Judith
PFEIFER Brigitte
MAYER Annemarie
VALLA Anna

SC Austrian Airlines
BC Pegasus-Kobra
SC Austrian Airlines
BC Tyrolia

BC Weisser Riese

BC Weisser Riese
Sportunion BC Funk
1.0BC

BC Kornland

SC Austrian Airlines
BC Pegasus-Kobra
BC Stadlau

BC Kornland

SC Austrian Airlines
Big Bowling Club Vien
Big Bowling Club Vien
BC Weisser Riese

BC Casino Wien
Sportunion BC Funk
BSC Phonix Wien
BC Tyrolia
Sportunion BC Funk
Black Jack Bowlers
BC Favoriten

BC Stadlau
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Etoile

BC Stadlau

BC Future - BTA
KSV Wr.Netze/Unistah
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11
24

24
11
23

12
20
18
18

1.134
646
1.275
951
2.214
1.578
4.415
625
2.334
2.139
602
598
1.150
986
524
493
1.668

2.080
4.500
1.285
4.358
1.960
3.938

496
1971
3.269
2.905
2.814
1.146

841

162,000
161,500
159,375
158,500
158,142
157,800
157,678
156,250
155,600
152,785
150,500
149,500
143,750
140,857
131,000
123,250
119,142

189,090
187,500
183,571
181,583
178,181
171,217
165,333
164,250
163,450
161,388
156,333
143,250
140,166

Senior B
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SETIK Andrea
WEISS Nina
PROKOP Christine
TISLER Lidija
SPITZMULLER Wilma
KAPRALLY Waltraud
VIRAG Brigitte
RAAB Edith

EDER Barbara
BURGER Maria
BASS Christa
HARTMANN Silvia
SIMANE Brigitte
HRUBI Jasha
JANSKY Ingrid

BC Tyrolia

BC Etoile

BSC Phonix Wien
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Tyrolia

BC Tyrolia
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Future - BTA

BC Future - BTA

BC Erste Vienna

BC Pegasus-Kobra
Sportunion BC Funk
BSC Phonix Wien
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Stadlau
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11
24

35
18

18

NN

12

1.052

862
1.200
1.869
4.041
1.004
5.794
2.927
1.278
2.765

759

607

597
1.148
1.345

175,333
172,400
171,428
169,909
168,375
167,333
165,542
162,611
159,750
153,611
151,800
151,750
149,250
143,500
112,083
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Senior C
1 GABLEK Christine KSV Wr.Netze/Unistah 29 5.143 177,344
2 SCHMOTZ Monika BC Casino Wien 6 1.058 176,333
3 BRANDL Elisabeth BC STP Strike Power 5 872 174,400
4 SCHLOSSER Bienvinida Sportunion BC Funk 24 4,116 171,500
5 SCHMID Ingeborg BC Casino Wien 6 1.027 171,166
6 POHORALEK Monika Sportunion BC Funk 40 6.764 169,100
7 BAYLOSIS Evelyn BC Casino Wien 24 3.957 164,875
8 FIALA Christine BC Tyrolia 6 989 164,833
9 HARTNER Evelyn BC Tyrolia 32 5.192 162,250
10 CZERMAK Erlinda BC STP Strike Power 5 803 160,600
11 EHRENZWEIG Berta BC Future - BTA 32 5.104 159,500
12 GABRIEL Dagmar Strike & Spare BC Vie 23 3.661 159,173
13 PETER Christa BC Tyrolia 37 5.880 158,918
14 DORFNER Eva Maria BC Casino Wien 24 3.755 156,458
15 LIFTENEGGER Hilde BC Tyrolia 6 938 156,333
16 ZIEGLER Luzia BC Casino Wien 6 926 154,333
17 CRISOSTOMO Zeneida BC Vienna Striker 18 2.728 151,555
18 KRUSPEL Madonna BC Vienna Striker 18 2.719 151,055
19 RESCH Rosemarie BC Tyrolia 6 866 144,333
20 KROMER llse BC Future - BTA 32 4.598 143,687
21 WILDMANN Susanne BC Tyrolia 8 1.106 138,250
22 ISCHA Anna Sportunion BC Funk 8 1.099 137,375
23 HEINDL Sonja Sportunion BC Funk 10 1.365 136,500
24 HOLZSCHUH Bertrud BC Tyrolia 6 764 127,333
25 KROBATH Renate Sportunion BC Funk 4 496 124,000
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